
Mix it upMix it up
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WTEXT TEXTww

THINK 

OUTSIDE

THE  BOX
Mix it up!

An iconic concept that allows you to 

fusion different 

            designs, 
                sizes, 
              materials, 
     textures, and 
                      colors, 

where the always unique Alveus 
Monarch item plays the leading role.

Discover a range of exquisite combinations.
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Do you want your home to stand out? Why 
shouldn’t the kitchen be the room to stand 
out? Dare to design your unique kitchen station 
... appealing to the eye and super functional. 
 
Personalize your kitchen space with a unique 
shape, size, material, and color, and create an 
eye-catching and functional kitchen 
environment.

MIX IT UP
SINK  /  WASTE  / MIXER TAP / ACCESSORIES
DESIGN / MATERIAL / COLOR

WHAT to mix?

1. kitchen sink + +2. waste kit

MONARCH

GRANITAL

STAINLESS STEEL

-
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MIX IT UP
SINK  /  WASTE  / MIXER TAP / ACCESSORIES

DESIGN / MATERIAL / COLOR

+3. mixer tap 4. accessories
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Choose a waste kit.
 

Mix it up with 
a colorful 
waste kit 
of your choice.

choose a mixer tap.
 Select 
the style 
and color 
of the mixer tap.

Choose a kitchen sink. 
Choose a design, size, 
material, and color .

1.

2.

3.

how to mix it up?



gold

bronze

copper

anthrazite

accessorize!
Now, add cleverly designed 
and functional accessories 
and transform a kitchen 
sink into a super functional 
elegance.

4.
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The Alveus Monarch aesthetic 
philosophy focuses on 
elegant design and metallic 
luster which will for sure 
»illuminate« your kitchen 
and home and enhance the 
atmosphere to create a warm 
and welcoming environment.

Kitchen sinks are equipped 
with the standard offer 
defined for each code.

GLAMOROUS 
INTENSITY

MONARCH
SOPHISTICATED / LUXURIOUS / UNIQUE
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Zeos-P
[gold]

Monarch Quadrix 60 
[copper]

Plum 
[gold]

strainer bowl
[gold]

MONARCH
SOPHISTICATED / LUXURIOUS / UNIQUE

SHOP THE LOOK

waste kit [gold]



Monarch PURE

Monarch QUADRIX

Size: 565 x 525 mm
Bowl dimensions: 500 x 400 x 195 mm

Size: 515 x 525 mm
Bowl dimensions: 450 x 400 x 195 mm

Size: 790 x 450 mm
Bowl dimensions: 740 x 400 x 200 mm

Size: 390 x 450 mm
Bowl dimensions: 340 x 400 x 200 mm

Size: 450 x 450 mm
Bowl dimensions: 400 x 400 x 200 mm

Size: 550 x 450 mm
Bowl dimensions: 500 x 400 x 200 mm

Monarch Pure 30

Monarch Pure 70

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

Monarch Quadrix 20

Monarch Quadrix 30

Monarch Quadrix 50

Monarch Quadrix 60

gold 1106867
bronze 1107052
copper 1122708
anthracite 1106868

gold 1103316
bronze 1103318
copper 1122688
anthracite 1103317

gold 1141619
bronze 1141621
copper 1141620
anthracite 1141622

gold 1103319
bronze 1103381
copper 1122689
anthracite 1103320

gold 1103382
bronze 1103384
copper 1122691
anthracite 1103383

gold 1117478
bronze 1117479
copper 1122729
anthracite 1122730

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+1.choose  
a kitchen sink

2. CHOOSE A WASTE kit
      see page 29

4. Accessorize!
     see page 33

3. CHOOSE A MIXER TAP
     see page 31



Bowl dimensions: 340 x 400 x 195 mm

Bowl dimensions: 500 x 400 x 195 mm

Size: 540 x 440 mm
Bowl dimensions: 500 x 400 x 195 mm

Bowl dimensions: 180 x 400 x 140 mm

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

Monarch KOMBINO

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+
Monarch Kombino 10

Monarch Kombino 20

Monarch Kombino 50

Monarch Kombino 50

gold 1120360
bronze 1122672
copper 1120330
anthracite 1122671

gold 1140663
bronze 1140665
copper 1140664
anthracite 1140666

gold 1120361
bronze 1122674
copper 1120381
anthracite 1122673

gold 1120902
bronze 1121283
copper 1120903
anthracite 1121284

* SRP is a non-binding suggested retail price including VAT. 
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Bowl dimensions: 480 x 400 x 180 mm

Bowl dimensions: 340 x 400 x 180 mm

Bowl dimensions: 148 x 300 x 120 mm

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

Monarch VARIANT
gold 1113575
bronze 1113581
copper 1113580
anthracite 1113582

gold 1113584
bronze 1113587
copper 1113586
anthracite 1113589

gold 1114240
bronze 1114242
copper 1114241
anthracite 1114243

Monarch Variant 110

Monarch Variant 40

Monarch Variant 10

60
0

10
0

Variant 10+Variant 40

405
870

60÷70

20
3

50

10
0

60
0

Variant 40-2x

440
840

60÷90

27
5

40

60
0

10
0

850
455

60

24
8

60÷90

Variant 90-2x

250

740

740

60
0

290

10
0

Variant 40-2x

60÷90

60

60

60÷100

60
0

29
0

10
0

Variant 20-2x

60
0

20
5

388

50

55
810

Variant 10+Variant 50 (60)

10
0

50

420

790

Variant 30+Variant 40

60
0

55

19
6

10
0

60
0

10
0

Variant 90-2x

760

60

60÷75

30
0

256

30
3

263
670

670

Variant 30+Variant 50 (60)

Variant 40+Variant 110

19
6

10
0

60÷90

10
0

60
0

60
0

Variant 20+Variant 50 (60)

Variant 10+Variant 110

29
0

Variant 20+Variant 110

60÷90
10

0

318

50

60
0

50

Variant 40+Variant 50 (60)

30
0

45 243

50

670

229
550

60÷180

29
0

10
0

60
0

70
60

0

60÷120

29
0

6060

610
239 250

550
60÷180

10
0

30
0

60

60
0

60
0

10
0

Variant 10+Variant 40

405
870

60÷70

20
3

50

10
0

60
0

Variant 40-2x

440
840

60÷90

27
5

40

60
0

10
0

850
455

60

24
8

60÷90

Variant 90-2x

250

740

740

60
0

290

10
0

Variant 40-2x

60÷90

60

60

60÷100

60
0

29
0

10
0

Variant 20-2x

60
0

20
5

388

50

55
810

Variant 10+Variant 50 (60)

10
0

50

420

790

Variant 30+Variant 40

60
0

55

19
6

10
0

60
0

10
0

Variant 90-2x

760

60

60÷75

30
0

256

30
3

263
670

670

Variant 30+Variant 50 (60)

Variant 40+Variant 110

19
6

10
0

60÷90

10
0

60
0

60
0

Variant 20+Variant 50 (60)

Variant 10+Variant 110

29
0

Variant 20+Variant 110

60÷90

10
0

318

50

60
0

50

Variant 40+Variant 50 (60)

30
0

45 243

50

670

229
550

60÷180

29
0

10
0

60
0

70
60

0

60÷120

29
0

6060

610
239 250

550
60÷180

10
0

30
0

60

60
0

60
0

10
0

Variant 10+Variant 40

405
870

60÷70

20
3

50

10
0

60
0

Variant 40-2x

440
840

60÷90

27
5

40

60
0

10
0

850
455

60

24
8

60÷90

Variant 90-2x

250

740

740

60
0

290

10
0

Variant 40-2x

60÷90

60

60

60÷100

60
0

29
0

10
0

Variant 20-2x

60
0

20
5

388

50

55
810

Variant 10+Variant 50 (60)

10
0

50

420

790

Variant 30+Variant 40

60
0

55

19
6

10
0

60
0

10
0

Variant 90-2x

760

60

60÷75

30
0

256

30
3

263
670

670

Variant 30+Variant 50 (60)

Variant 40+Variant 110

19
6

10
0

60÷90

10
0

60
0

60
0

Variant 20+Variant 50 (60)

Variant 10+Variant 110

29
0

Variant 20+Variant 110

60÷90

10
0

318

50

60
0

50

Variant 40+Variant 50 (60)

30
0

45 243

50

670

229
550

60÷180

29
0

10
0

60
0

70
60

0

60÷120

29
0

6060

610
239 250

550
60÷180

10
0

30
0

60

60
0

Cabinet width  800 mm Cabinet width 900 mm

Cabinet width 1000 mm

Monarch Variant [U] bowl configurations

60
0

10
0

Variant 10+Variant 40

405
870

60÷70

20
3

50

10
0

60
0

Variant 40-2x

440
840

60÷90

27
5

40

60
0

10
0

850
455

60

24
8

60÷90

Variant 90-2x

250

740

740

60
0

290

10
0

Variant 40-2x

60÷90

60

60

60÷100

60
0

29
0

10
0

Variant 20-2x

60
0

20
5

388

50

55
810

Variant 10+Variant 50 (60)

10
0

50

420

790

Variant 30+Variant 40

60
0

55

19
6

10
0

60
0

10
0

Variant 90-2x

760

60

60÷75

30
0

256

30
3

263
670

670

Variant 30+Variant 50 (60)

Variant 40+Variant 110

19
6

10
0

60÷90

10
0

60
0

60
0

Variant 20+Variant 50 (60)

Variant 10+Variant 110

29
0

Variant 20+Variant 110

60÷90

10
0

318

50

60
0

50

Variant 40+Variant 50 (60)

30
0

45 243

50

670

229
550

60÷180

29
0

10
0

60
0

70
60

0

60÷120

29
0

6060

610
239 250

550
60÷180

10
0

30
0

60

60
0

60
0

10
0

Variant 10+Variant 40

405
870

60÷70

20
3

50

10
0

60
0

Variant 40-2x

440
840

60÷90

27
5

40

60
0

10
0

850
455

60

24
8

60÷90

Variant 90-2x

250

740

740

60
0

290

10
0

Variant 40-2x

60÷90

60

60

60÷100

60
0

29
0

10
0

Variant 20-2x

60
0

20
5

388

50

55
810

Variant 10+Variant 50 (60)

10
0

50

420

790

Variant 30+Variant 40

60
0

55

19
6

10
0

60
0

10
0

Variant 90-2x

760

60

60÷75

30
0

256

30
3

263
670

670

Variant 30+Variant 50 (60)

Variant 40+Variant 110

19
6

10
0

60÷90
10

0

60
0

60
0

Variant 20+Variant 50 (60)

Variant 10+Variant 110

29
0

Variant 20+Variant 110

60÷90

10
0

318

50

60
0

50

Variant 40+Variant 50 (60)

30
0

45 243

50

670

229
550

60÷180

29
0

10
0

60
0

70
60

0

60÷120

29
0

6060

610
239 250

550
60÷180

10
0

30
0

60

60
0

1.choose  
a kitchen sink

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

2. CHOOSE A WASTE kit
      see page 29

4. Accessorize!
     see page 33

3. CHOOSE A MIXER TAP
     see page 31



Size: 860 x 500 mm
Bowl dimensions: 340 x 420 x 160 mm

Size: 615 x 500 mm
Bowl dimensions: 340 x 420 x 160 mm

Size: 980 x 500 mm
Bowl dimensions: 340 x 420 x 160 mm

148 x 300 x 75 mm

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

Monarch LINE

Monarch FORM

Monarch Line 10

Monarch Line 20

Monarch Line 110

gold 1078566
bronze 1103785
copper 1078567
anthracite 1078568

gold 1068988
bronze 1103786
copper 1068985
anthracite 1078569

gold 1144999
bronze 1145001
copper 1145000
anthracite 1145002

gold 1070808
bronze 1103818
copper 1070807
anthracite 1078583

Size: fi 510 mm
Bowl dimensions: fi 410 x 185 mm

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

Monarch Form 30

* SRP is a non-binding suggested retail price including VAT. 

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+
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STAINLESS STEEL
PREMIUM / DURABLE / TIMELESS

MODERN 
CLASSIC

Everlasting stainless steel 
designed into spectacular 
and high-quality Alveus 
kitchen sinks can be 
transformed into an iconic 
kitchen station by adding 
just a touch of sparkle with 
Alveus Monarch. Dare. Mix it 
up! 

Kitchen sinks are equipped 
with the standard offer 
defined for each code.

14



PREMIUM / DURABLE / TIMELESS
STAINLESS STEEL

Laguna
[gold]

Pure 40
[stainless steel]

waste kit Pop-Up
[gold]

SHOP THE LOOK



Size: 465 x 525 mm
Bowl dimensions: 400 x 400 x 195 mm

Size: 515 x 525 mm
Bowl dimensions: 450 x 400 x 195 mm

Size: 790 x 525 mm
Bowl dimensions: 400 x 400 x 205 mm

Size: 860 x 525 mm
Bowl dimensions: 450 x 400 x 205 mm

Size: 980 x 525 mm
Bowl dimensions: 340 x 400 x 205 mm

180 x 400 x 150 mm

Size: 565 x 525 mm
Bowl dimensions: 500 x 400 x 195 mm

Size: 405 x 525 mm
Bowl dimensions: 340 x 400 x 195 mm

Pure 10

Pure 20

Pure 70

Pure 60

Pure 30

Pure 50

Pure 40

 left
1103610

right
1103651

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

PURE

1103607

1103608

1103609

 left
1103652

 right
1103653

1122385

 left
1103654

 right
1103655

1.choose  
a kitchen sink

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

2. CHOOSE A WASTE kit
      see page 29

4. Accessorize!
     see page 33

3. CHOOSE A MIXER TAP
     see page 31



Size: 500 x 450 mm
Bowl dimensions: 450 x 400 x 200 mm

Size: 230 x 450 mm
Bowl dimensions: 180 x 400 x 175 mm

Size: 390 x 450 mm
Bowl dimensions: 340 x 400 x 200 mm

Size: 450 x 450 mm
Bowl dimensions: 400 x 400 x 200 mm

Size: 550 x 450 mm
Bowl dimensions: 500 x 400 x 200 mm

Size: 790 x 450 mm
Bowl dimensions: 740 x 400 x 200 mm

QUADRIX
Quadrix 10

Quadrix 20

Quadrix 30

Quadrix 40

Quadrix 50

Quadrix60

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

1102605

1102602

1092477

1102606

1102603

1102604

* SRP is a non-binding suggested retail price including VAT. 

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+
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[U]
1101960

[U]
1142615

[U
1100236

[U]
1100233

Size: 380 x 440 mm
Bowl dimensions: 340 x 400 x 195 mm

Size: 440 x 440 mm
Bowl dimensions: 400 x 400 x 195 mm

Size: 490 x 440 mm
Bowl dimensions: 450 x 400 x 195 mm

Size: 540 x 440 mm
Bowl dimensions: 500 x 400 x 195 mm

Size: 750 x 440 mm
Bowl dimensions: 710 x 400 x 195 mm

Size: 217 x 437 mm
Bowl dimensions: 180 x 400 x 140 mm

Kombino 10

Kombino 20

Kombino 30

Kombino 40

Kombino 50

Kombino 60

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

KOMBINO

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+
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Size: 590 x 440 mm
Bowl dimensions: 340 x 400 x 195 mm

180 x 400 x 140 mm

Kombino 120
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[U]
1100234

[U]
1100237
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1100235

[FS] 
1118878

[FS] 
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[FS] 
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choose  
a kitchen sink

2. CHOOSE A WASTE kit
      see page 29

4. Accessorize!
     see page 33

3. CHOOSE A MIXER TAP
     see page 31



1131184

Bowl dimensions: 400 x 340 x 180 mm

Bowl dimensions: 400 x 400 x 180 mm

Bowl dimensions: 400 x 480 x 180 mm

LUNO
Luno 20

Luno 30

Luno 40

Luno 30-2x Luno 40+Luno 30

Luno 20-2x Luno 40+Luno 20

Luno 20+Luno 30
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Luno 20+Luno 30
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1130559
1127258

Waste kit: 
Waste kit Pop-up:

Cabinet width  900 mm

Cabinet width 1000 mm

Luno bowl configurations  [U]

1131186

1131185

* SRP is a non-binding suggested retail price including VAT. 
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Cabinet width 800 mm

Cabinet width 900 mm

Quadrix bowl configurations  [FS]

QUADRIX 10+20-U QUADRIX 10+30-U
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Cabinet width  800 mm

Cabinet width  900 mm

Quadrix bowl configurations  [U]
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QUADRIX
KOMBINO

BOWL CONFIGURATIONS

Waste kit
1130559

Waste kit
Pop-Up
1092272

Waste kit
1130559

Waste kit
Pop-Up
1092272

POP-UP
Push

POP-UP
Push

POP-UP POP-UP

POP-UP
Push

POP-UP
Push

POP-UP POP-UP

+

+
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POP-UP POP-UP

POP-UP
Push

POP-UP
Push
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Kombino bowl configurations  [FS]
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Kombino bowl configurations  [U]

KOMBINO 30 + KOMBINO 20KOMBINO 20-2x
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Cabinet width 800 mm

Cabinet width 1000 mm
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Kombino 50+Kombino 10 

Kombino 30-2xKombino 30+Kombino 20 Kombino 40+Kombino 20

98
21

7

60
0

98
21

7

30740÷140
574

60
0

46

39140÷80
734

60
0

98
21

7

46

34040÷80

634

46

36538

683

60
0

98
21

7

45

39040÷80
734

60
0

98
21

7

46

40÷60

60
0

98

450

854

21
7

46

60
0

60
0

42140÷120
794

98
21

7

46

44540÷70
843

98
21

7

45

Kombino 20+Kombino 10 

Kombino 20-2x

Kombino 30+Kombino 10 Kombino 40+Kombino 10 

Kombino 50+Kombino 10 

Kombino 30-2xKombino 30+Kombino 20 Kombino 40+Kombino 20

98
21

7

60
0

98
21

7

30740÷140
574

60
0

46

39140÷80
734

60
0

98
21

7

46

34040÷80

634

46

36538

683

60
0

98
21

7

45

39040÷80
734

60
0

98
21

7

46

40÷60

60
0

98

450

854

21
7

46

60
0

60
0

42140÷120
794

98
21

7

46

44540÷70
843

98
21

7

45

Kombino 20+Kombino 10 

Kombino 20-2x

Kombino 30+Kombino 10 Kombino 40+Kombino 10 

Kombino 50+Kombino 10 

Kombino 30-2xKombino 30+Kombino 20 Kombino 40+Kombino 20

98
21

7

60
0

98
21

7

30740÷140
574

60
0

46

39140÷80
734

60
0

98
21

7

46

34040÷80

634

46

36538

683

60
0

98
21

7

45

39040÷80
734

60
0

98
21

7

46

40÷60

60
0

98

450

854

21
7

46

60
0

60
0

42140÷120
794

98
21

7

46

44540÷70
843

98
21

7

45

KOMBINO 30 + KOMBINO 10

KOMBINO 50 + KOMBINO 10

KOMBINO 30 - 2X

KOMBINO 40 + KOMBINO 10

KOMBINO 40 + KOMBINO 20

KOMBINO 20 + KOMBINO 10

KOMBINO 20 -2X

KOMBINO 30 + KOMBINO 20

Cabinet width 900 mm

Cabinet width  1000 mm

Cabinet width 800 mm

Waste kit
1130559

Waste kit
Pop-Up
1092272

Waste kit
1130559

Waste kit
Pop-Up
1092272
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GRANITAL
THICKNESS / COLOR / NATURAL LOOK 
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THICKNESS / COLOR / NATURAL LOOK 

NATURAL 
SHINE
Simple lines, enriched by precious 
Granital material in natural, earthy 
shades and completed with luxurious 
gold, bronze, copper, or anthracite 
shades result in a sophisticated look.

Kitchen sinks are equipped with the 
standard offer defined for each code.

GRANITAL

23



Zeos-P
[bronze]

Cadit 50
[G81-concrete]

waste kit Pop-Up
[bronze]

GRANITAL
THICKNESS / COLOR / NATURAL 

* SRP is a non-binding suggested retail price including VAT. 

SHOP THE LOOK

24



Size: 520 x 510 mm
Bowl dimensions: 440 x 350 x 200 mm

Size: 760 x 500 mm
Bowl dimensions: 350 x 420 x 200 mm

Size: 560 x 460 mm
Bowl dimensions: 500 x 400 x 200 mm

Quadrix 50

Formic 20

Formic 30

QUADRIX

FORMIC

G11-arctic 1128394

G02M - pebble 1108035

G03M - chocolate 1108036

G04M - steel 1108037

G05M - twilight  1108038

G11-arctic 1128395

G02M - pebble 1103763

G03M - chocolate 1103764

G04M - steel 1103762

G05M - twilight  1103766

G11-arctic 1128396

G02M - pebble 1108028

G03M - chocolate 1108029

G04M - steel 1108030

G05M - twilight  1108031
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* SRP is a non-binding suggested retail price including VAT. 

1.choose  
a kitchen sink
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2. CHOOSE A WASTE kit
      see page 29

4. Accessorize!
     see page 33

3. CHOOSE A MIXER TAP
     see page 31



Size: 1000 x 500 mm
Bowl dimensions: 475 x 425 x 198 mm

Size: 590 x 500 mm
Bowl dimensions: 325 x 425 x 198 mm

Size: 790 x 500 mm
Bowl dimensions: 375 x 425 x 198 mm

Size: 860 x 500 mm
Bowl dimensions: 445 x 425 x 198 mm

Size: 790 x 500 mm
Bowl dimensions: 330 x 425 x 200 mm

170 x 340 x 140 mm

Size: 1000 x 500 mm
Bowl dimensions: 330 x 425 x 200 mm

170 x 340 x 140 mm

Size: fi 520 mm
Bowl dimensions: fi 425 x 200 mm

CADIT
Cadit 10

Cadit 20

Cadit 40

Cadit 50

Cadit 70

Cadit 80

Cadit 100
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G55 -beige 1143995

G91-carbon 1143997

G11-arctic 1140599

G81-concrete 1140600

G22-terra 1140601

G55 -beige 1140602

G91-carbon 1140603

G11-arctic 1131357

G81-concrete 1131360

G22-terra 1131358

G55 -beige 1131359

G91-carbon 1131361

G11-arctic 1140594

G81-concrete 1140595

G22-terra 1140596

G55 -beige 1140597

G91-carbon 1140598

G11-arctic 1132027

G81-concrete 1132030

G22-terra 1132028

G55 -beige 1132029

G91-carbon 1132031

G11-arctic 1132022

G81-concrete 1132025

G22-terra 1132023

G55 -beige 1132024

G91-carbon 1132026

G11-arctic 1132017

G81-concrete 1132020

G22-terra 1132018

G55 -beige 1132019

G91-carbon 1132021
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1.choose  
a kitchen sink
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2. CHOOSE A WASTE kit
      see page 29

4. Accessorize!
     see page 33

3. CHOOSE A MIXER TAP
     see page 31



Size: 790 x 500 mm
Bowl dimensions: 390 x 340 x 195 mm

300 x 340 x 195 mm

Size: 400 x 500 mm
Bowl dimensions: 320 x 340 x 195 mm

Size: 790 x 500 mm
Bowl dimensions: 710 x 340 x 195 mm

Size: 470 x 500 mm
Bowl dimensions: 390 x 340 x 195 mm

Size: 590 x 500 mm
Bowl dimensions: 510 x 340 x 195 mm

Atrox 10

ATROX
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G11-arctic 1140443

G81-concrete 1140446

G22-terra 1140444

G55 -beige 1140445

G91-carbon  1140447

G11-arctic 1131997

G81-concrete 1132001

G22-terra 1131999

G55 -beige 1132000

G91-carbon 1132002

G11-arctic 1131991

G81-concrete 1131995

G22-terra 1131993

G55 -beige 1131994

G91-carbon 1131996

G11-arctic 1131986

G81-concrete 1131989

G22-terra 1131987

G55 -beige 1131988

G91-carbon 1131990

G11-arctic 1139079

G81-concrete 1139770

G22-terra 1139768

G55 -beige 1139769

G91-carbon 1139771

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+

Atrox 20

Atrox 30

Atrox 40

Atrox 50

* SRP is a non-binding suggested retail price including VAT. 

AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+
AGR

90

90

SG

B K L

A

GRL GRL+
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KITCHEN WASTE KITS
Alveus waste kits are an integral part of every kitchen sink. Plastic parts are made of environment polymer materials, while the metal ones are stainless. 
Along with the appurtenant gaskets these form an effective used water drain system.
The waste kits fit to Alveus sinks and enable connection of dishwasher drain hose. The well-designed construction of Alveus wastes and waste kits allows 
easy cleaning and maintenance as well as better space utilisation in the sink cabinet.

• Sink bowl drains can be closed by means of plugs or pull-out stainless steel strainer basket furnished with gasket
• Pop-up system enables mechanical drain control by means of a button located on the sink edge

2.choose  
a waste kit
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Waste kit 114 - POP-UP [Monarch]

Waste 114 - POP-UP [Monarch] Waste 114 -PP [Monarch]

Waste trap [no overflow]

Waste 114 -PP [Monarch]

Waste 114  [Monarch]

code structure 
color

1144850 gold

1144853 bronze

1144851 copper

1144852 anthracite

code structure 
color

1127123 gold

1127127 bronze

1127128 copper

1127126 anthracite

code structure 
color

1144845 gold

1144848 bronze

1144846 copper

1144847 anthracite

code version

1068989 single

1033153 double

code structure 
color

1144841 gold

1144844 bronze

1144842 copper

1144843 anthracite

code structure 
color

1144854 gold

1144857 bronze

1144855 copper

1144856 anthracite

* SRP is a non-binding suggested retail price including VAT. 

POP-UP
Push

POP-UP
Push

POP-UP POP-UP

POP-UP
Push

POP-UP
Push

POP-UP POP-UP

+

+

+

+

+

+

POP-UP

POP-UP+ +

POP-UP
Push

POP-UP
Push

POP-UP POP-UP

POP-UP
Push

POP-UP
Push

POP-UP POP-UP

+

+

+

+

+

+

POP-UP

POP-UP+ +

The affiliation of siphons is indicated in the charts on pages 34 to 39.
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KITCHEN MIXER TAPS
Alveus kitchen mixer taps are technologically sophisticated and come in various shapes to complement 
traditional as well as trendy kitchens.
The numerous varieties with regard to installation, operation and surface finishes allow an abundance 
of combinations.

3.choose  
a mixer tap
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surface code

gold 1134828

copper 1134830

bronze 1134829

anthracite 1134827

surface code

gold 1134858

copper 1134857

bronze 1134855

anthracite 1134854

Laguna Monarch

Oz Monarch

surface code

gold 1136501

copper 1136502

bronze 1136503

anthracite 1136504

surface code

gold 1136509

copper 1136510

bronze 1136511

anthracite 1136512

Zeos-P Monarch

Zina Monarch

360° 160°

PCS 10

surface code

gold 1134846

copper 1134845

bronze 1134844

anthracite 1134843

Fluid Monarch

surface code

gold 1134833

copper 1134834

bronze 1134835

anthracite 1134832

Slim Monarch

* SRP is a non-binding suggested retail price including VAT. 

The affiliation of siphons is indicated in the charts on pages 34 to 39.
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4.
KITCHEN ACCESSORIES
Alveus dispensers of liquid detergents enable simply assembly in the kitchen. They are suitable for installation on the sinks and 
in all kinds of kitchen worktops.

The use of dispenser is very simple, for by pressing its upper part by one hand a required quantity of liquid detergent or liquid 
soap can be hygienically and optimally applied to a washing sponge. Pull out of the upper part enables easy refill of dispenser 
from above.
The amount can be quickly checked due to transparent material of the dispenser container.

accessorize!
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Chopping board 
safety glass / black
415 x 215 x 4 mm 

Chopping board 
safety glass / white
415 x 215 x 4 mm 

Chopping board 
safety glass 
335 x 215 x 4 mm 

code

1084835

code

1087883

code

1063063

Chopping board  
wooden/ walnut
418 x 250 x 20  mm 

Chopping board
wooden/ walnut
356 x 250 x 20  mm             [Atrox]

Chopping board 
wooden
415 x 300 x 25  mm 

Chopping board 
wooden/ beech
360 x 220 x 25  mm 

code

1080029

code

1144970

code

1016019

code

1064565

Chopping board 
wooden/ walnut
366 x 250 x 20  mm      [Formic]

code

1144969

Chopping board 
wooden/ walnut
441 x 250 x 20  mm         [Cadit]

Chopping board 
wooden
355 x 240 x 25  mm 

code

1133157

code

1016018

TriTop  400 
419 x 400 mm 

TriTop  340
419 x 340 mm 

code

1084325

code

1084327

Strainer bowl
420 x 190 x 72 mm 

Strainer bowl
360 x 171 x 65  mm 

code structure 
color

1119836 gold

1119838 copper

1119839 bronze

1119837 anthracite

code structure 
color

1069009 gold

1069008 copper

1103811 bronze

1078591 anthracite

Detergent dispenser 
PLUM - 0,5l

Detergent dispenser 
KORK - 0,5l

code structure 
color

1129081 gold

1129082 copper

1135809 bronze

1135810 anthracite

code structure 
color

1129079 gold

1135542 copper

1135543 bronze

1135544 anthracite
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* SRP is a non-binding suggested retail price including VAT. 
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Monarch
Quadrix 30

gold 1103319 gold 1144850 gold 1144845

1068989 1033153 

• • • •
bronze 1103381 bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848 • • • •
copper 1122689 copper 1144851 copper 1144846 • • • •

anthracite 1103320 anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847 • • • •

Monarch
Quadrix 50

gold 1103382 gold 1144850 gold 1144845

1068989  

• • • •
bronze 1103384 bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848 • • • •
copper 1122691 copper 1144851 copper 1144846 • • • •

anthracite 1103383 anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847 • • • •

Monarch
Quadrix 60

gold 1117478 gold 1144850 gold 1144845

1068989 

• • • •
bronze 1117479 bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848 • • • •
copper 1122729 copper 1144851 copper 1144846 • • • •

anthracite 1122730 anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847 • • • •

Monarch
Kombino 10

gold 1120360 gold 1144841

1068989 1033153 

•
bronze 1122672 bronze 1144844 •
copper 1120330 copper 1144842 •

anthracite 1122671 anthracite 1144843 •

Monarch
Kombino 20

gold 1140663 gold 1144850 gold 1144845

1068989 1033153 

• •
bronze 1140665 bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848 • •
copper 1140664 copper 1144851 copper 1144846 • •

anthracite 1140666 anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847 • •

Monarch
Kombino 50

gold U-1120361
FS-1120902

gold 1144850 gold 1144845

1068989 1033153 

• •

bronze U-1122674
FS-1121283 bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848 • •

copper U-1120381
FS-1120903 copper 1144851 copper 1144846 • •

anthracite U-1122673
FS-112184 anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847 • •

1016019 1016018

Monarch
Variant 10

gold 1113575 gold 1144850 gold 1144845

1068989 1033153 

•
bronze 1113581 bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848 •
copper 1113580 copper 1144851 copper 1144846 •

anthracite 1113582 anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847 •

Monarch
Variant 40

gold 1113584 gold 1144850 gold 1144845

1068989 1033153 

•
bronze 1113587 bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848 •
copper 1113586 copper 1144851 copper 1144846 •

anthracite 1113589 anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847 •

KITCHEN SINK WASTE POP-UP WASTE WASTE TRAP ACCESSORIES

model color code color code color code single double
1084835 1087883 1080029 see pg.33

Monarch
Quadrix 20

gold 1103316 gold 1144850 gold 1144845

1068989 1033153 

• • • •
bronze 1103318 bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848 • • • •
copper 1122688 copper 1144851 copper 1144846 • • • •

anthracite 1103317 anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847 • • • •

  CHART  Mix it up
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KITCHEN SINK WASTE POP-UP WASTE WASTE TRAP

model color code color code color code single double

Monarch
Variant 110

gold 1114240 gold 1144841

1068989 1033153 
bronze 1114242 bronze 1144844

copper 1114241 copper 1144842

anthracite 1114243 anthracite 1144843

KITCHEN SINK WASTE WASTE TRAP ACCESSORIES

model color code color code single
1084835 1087883 1080029 see pg.33

Monarch
Pure 30

gold 1106867 gold 1144845

1068989 

• • • •
bronze 1107052 bronze 1144848 • • • • 
copper 1122708 copper 1144846 • • • •

anthracite 1106868 anthracite 1144847 • • • •

KITCHEN SINK WASTE WASTE [no overflow] ACCESSORIES

model color code color code color code
1063063 1064565 see pg.33

Monarch
Line 10

gold 1078566 gold 1144845 gold 1127123 • • •
bronze 1103785 bronze 1144848 bronze 1127127 • • •
copper 1078567 copper 1144846 copper 1127128 • • •

anthracite 1078568 anthracite 1144847 anthracite 1127126 • • •

Monarch
Pure 70

gold 1141619 gold 1144845

1068989 

• • • •
bronze 1141621 bronze 1144848 • • • • 
copper 1141620 copper 1144846 • • • •

anthracite 1141622 anthracite 1144847 • • • •

Monarch
Form 30

gold 1070808 gold 1144845

bronze 1103818 bronze 1144848

copper 1070807 copper 1144846

anthracite 1078583 anthracite 1144847

Monarch
Line 20

gold 1068988 gold 1144845 • • •
bronze 1103786 bronze 1144848 • • •
copper 1068985 copper 1144846 • • •

anthracite 1078569 anthracite 1144847 • • •

Monarch
Line 110

gold 1144999 gold 1144845 • • •
bronze 1145001 bronze 1144848 • • •
copper 1145000 copper 1144846 • • •

anthracite 1145002 anthracite 1144847 • • •
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KITCHEN SINK WASTE POP-UP WASTE [no overflow] ACCESSORIES

model color code color code color code
1084835 1087883 1080029 see pg.33 1084327 1084325 1131412

Pure 10

stainless
steel

1103607

gold 1144850 • • • • • •
bronze 1144853 • • • • • •
copper 1144851 • • • • • •

anthracite 1144852 • • • • • •

KITCHEN SINK WASTE POP-UP WASTE WASTE TRAP ACCESSORIES

model color code color code color code single double
1080029 see pg.33 1084327 1084325 1131412

Quadrix 10

stainless
steel

1102602

gold 1144845

1068989 1033153 

• •
bronze 1144848 • •
copper 1144846 • •

anthracite 1144847 • •

Quadrix 20

stainless
steel

1102603

gold 1144850 gold 1144845

1068989 1033153 

• • • •
bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848 • • • •
copper 1144851 copper 1144846 • • • •

anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847 • • • •

Quadrix 30

stainless
steel

1102604

gold 1144850 gold 1144845

1068989 1033153 

• • • • •
bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848 • • • • •
copper 1144851 copper 1144846 • • • • •

anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847 • • • • •

Pure 20

stainless
steel

1103608

gold 1144850 • • • • • • •
bronze 1144853 • • • • • • •
copper 1144851 • • • • • • •

anthracite 1144852 • • • • • • •

Pure 30

stainless
steel

1103609

gold 1144850 • • • • • • •
bronze 1144853 • • • • • • •
copper 1144851 • • • • • • •

anthracite 1144852 • • • • • • •

Pure 40

stainless
steel

left 
1103610

right
1103651

gold 1144850 • • • • •
bronze 1144853 • • • • •
copper 1144851 • • • • •

anthracite 1144852 • • • • •

Pure 50

stainless
steel

left 
1103652

right
1103653

gold 1144850 • • • • •
bronze 1144853 • • • • •
copper 1144851 • • • • •

anthracite 1144852 • • • • •

Pure 60

stainless
steel

left 
1103654

right
1103655

gold 1144850 gold 1127123 • • • • •
bronze 1144853 bronze 1127127 • • • • •
copper 1144851 copper 1127128 • • • • •

anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1127126 • • • • •

Pure 70

stainless
steel

1122385

gold 1144850 • • • • • • •
bronze 1144853 • • • • • • •
copper 1144851 • • • • • • •

anthracite 1144852 • • • • • • •

  CHART  Mix it up
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KITCHEN SINK WASTE POP-UP WASTE WASTE TRAP ACCESSORIES

model color code color code color code single double
1080029 see pg.185 1084327 1084325 1016019

Quadrix 40

stainless
steel

1102605

gold 1144850 gold 1144845

1068989 1033153 

• • • •
bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848 • • • •
copper 1144851 copper 1144846 • • • •

anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847 • • • •

Quadrix 50

stainless
steel

1102606

gold 1144850 gold 1144845

1068989  1033153 

• • • •
bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848 • • • •
copper 1144851 copper 1144846 • • • •

anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847 • • • •

Quadrix 60

stainless
steel

1092477

gold 1144850 gold 1144845

1068989  

• • • •
bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848 • • • •
copper 1144851 copper 1144846 • • • •

anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847 • • • •

Kombino 10

stainless
steel

U
1100233

gold --- gold 1144841

1068989 1033153 

•
bronze --- bronze 1144844 •
copper --- copper 1144842 •

anthracite --- anthracite 1144843 •

Kombino 20

stainless
steel

U
1100234

F/S
1118878

gold 1144850 gold 1144845

1068989 1033153 

• • •
bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848 • • •
copper 1144851 copper 1144846 • • •

anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847 • • •

Kombino 30

stainless
steel

U
1100235

F/S
1118877

gold 1144850 gold 1144845

1068989 1033153 

• • • •
bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848 • • • •
copper 1144851 copper 1144846 • • • •

anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847 • • • •

Kombino 40

stainless
steel

U
1100236

F/S
1122682

gold 1144850 gold 1144845

1068989 1033153 

• • • •
bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848 • • • •
copper 1144851 copper 1144846 • • • •

anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847 • • • •

Kombino 50

stainless
steel

U
1100237

F/S
1114489

gold 1144850 gold 1144845

1068989 1033153 

• • • •
bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848 • • • •
copper 1144851 copper 1144846 • • • •

anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847 • • • •

Kombino 60

stainless
steel

U
1142615

gold 1144850 gold 1144845

1068989  

• • • •
bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848 • • • •
copper 1144851 copper 1144846 • • • •

anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847 • • • •

Kombino 120

stainless
steel

1101960

gold 1144850 gold 1144845

 1033153 

• • •
bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848 • • •
copper 1144851 copper 1144846 • • •

anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847 • • •

Luno 20

Luno 30

Luno 40

stainless
steel

Luno 20
1131184

Luno 30
1131185

Luno 40
1131186

gold 1144850 gold 1144845

1068989 1033153 

•

bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848 •

copper 1144851 copper 1144846 •

anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847 •



Formic 20 G11-arctic 1128395 gold 1144850 •
G02M-pebble 1103763 •

bronze 1144853
G03M-chocolate 1103764 •

copper 1144851
G04M-steel 1103762 •

anthracite 1144852G05M-twilight 1103766 •

Formic 20 G11-arctic 1128396 gold 1144850 •
G02M-pebble 1108028 •

bronze 1144853
G03M-chocolate 1108029 •

copper 1144851
G04M-steel 1108030 •

anthracite 1144852G05M-twilight 1108031 •
 [brez petoka]

KITCHEN SINK SIPHON POP-UP WASTE POP-UP ACCESSORIES

model color code color code color code
1080029 1144969 see pg.33

Quadrix 50 G11-arctic 1128394 gold 1144854 • •
G02M-pebble 1108035 • •

bronze 1144857
G03M-chocolate 1108036 • •

copper 1144855
G04M-steel 1108037 • •

anthracite 1144856G05M-twilight 1108038 • •

KITCHEN SINK WASTE POP-UP WASTE WASTE [no overflow] ACCESSORIES

model color code color code color code
1144970 1136662

Atrox 10 G11-arctic 1139079 gold 1144850 gold 1144845 • •
G22-terra 1139768 • •

bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848
G55-beige 1139769 • •

copper 1144851 copper 1144846
G81-concrete 1139770 • •

anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847G91-carbon 1139771 • •

Atrox 20 G11-arctic 1131986 gold 1144850 gold 1144845 • •
G22-terra 1131987 • •

bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848
G55-beige 1131988 • •

copper 1144851 copper 1144846
G81-concrete 1131989 • •

anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847G91-carbon 1131990 • •

Atrox 30 G11-arctic 1131991 gold 1144850 gold 1144845 • •
G22-terra 1131993 • •

bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848
G55-beige 1131994 • •

copper 1144851 copper 1144846
G81-concrete 1131995 • •

anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847G91-carbon 1131996 • •

Atrox 40 G11-arctic 1140443 gold 1144850 gold 1144845 • •
G22-terra 1140444 • •

bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848
G55-beige 1140445 • •

copper 1144851 copper 1144846
G81-concrete 1140446 • •

anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847G91-carbon 1140447 • •

Atrox 50 G11-arctic 1131997 gold 1144850 gold 1144845 gold 1127123 • •
G22-terra 1131999 • •

bronze 1144853 bronze 1144848 bronze 1127127
G55-beige 1132000 • •

copper 1144851 copper 1144846 copper 1127128
G81-concrete 1132001 • •

anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1144847 anthracite 1127126G91-carbon 1132002 • •

  CHART  Mix it up

38



KITCHEN SINK WASTE POP-UP WASTE [no overflow] ACCESSORIES

model color code color code color code
1133157 1131412

Cadit 10 G11-arctic 1132017 gold 1144850 • •
G22-terra 1132018 • •

bronze 1144853
G55-beige 1132019 • •

copper 1144851
G81-concrete 1132020 • •

anthracite 1144852G91-carbon 1132021 • •

Cadit 20 G11-arctic 1132022 gold 1144850 • •
G22-terra 1132023 • •

bronze 1144853
G55-beige 1132024 • •

copper 1144851
G81-concrete 1132025 • •

anthracite 1144852G91-carbon 1132026 • •

Cadit 40 G11-arctic 1132027 gold 1144850 • •
G22-terra 1132028 • •

bronze 1144853
G55-beige 1132029 • •

copper 1144851
G81-concrete 1132030 • •

anthracite 1144852G91-carbon 1132031 • •

Cadit 50 G11-arctic 1140594 gold 1144850 • •
G22-terra 1140596 • •

bronze 1144853
G55-beige 1140597 • •

copper 1144851
G81-concrete 1140595 • •

anthracite 1144852G91-carbon 1140598 • •

Cadit 70 G11-arctic 1131357 gold 1144850 gold 1127123 • •
G22-terra 1131358 • •

bronze 1144853 bronze 1127127
G55-beige 1131359 • •

copper 1144851 copper 1127128
G81-concrete 1131360 • •

anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1127126G91-carbon 1131361 • •

Cadit 80 G11-arctic 1140599 gold 1144850 gold 1127123 • •
G22-terra 1140601 • •

bronze 1144853 bronze 1127127
G55-beige 1140602 • •

copper 1144851 copper 1127128
G81-concrete 1140600 • •

anthracite 1144852 anthracite 1127126G91-carbon 1140603 • •

KITCHEN SINK WASTE

model color code color code

Cadit 100 G11-arctic 1143993 gold 1144845

G22-terra 1143994
bronze 1144848

G55-beige 1143995
copper 1144846

G81-concrete 1143996

anthracite 1144847G91-carbon 1143997
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KOVINOPLASTIKA LOŽ d.o.o.
PC ALVEUS

Lož, Cesta 19. oktobra 57
1386 Stari trg pri Ložu,Slovenia

T + 386 (1) 70 95 100
E  info@alveus.si

Slove jani Group

Slove jani Group

Slove jani Group

Slove jani Group

Slove jani Group

Mix it up


